
 

 

 

2016 Office Closings 

 

 

 

 

 

Town Hall 

Friday, January 1, 2016 

Monday, January 18, 2016 

Monday, February 15, 2016 

Friday, March 25, 2016 

Monday, May 30, 2016 

Friday, July 1, 2016 

Monday, July 4, 2016 

Monday, September 5, 2016 

Monday, October 10, 2016 

Friday, November 11, 2016 

Thursday, November 24, 2016 

Friday, November 25, 2016 

Monday, December 26, 2016 

 

 

Highway Department 

Friday, March 25, 2016 

Monday, May 30, 2016 

Monday, July 4 through Friday, July 8, 2016 

Monday, September 5, 2016 

Monday, October 10, 2016 

Friday, November 11, 2016 

Thursday, November 24, 2016 

Friday, November 25, 2016 

Friday, December 23, 2016 


